
ISSUE ID: 2017/F/22 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
31-MAY-2017 AND 06-JUN-2017





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 31-MAY-2017 AND 06-JUN-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 07th June  2017

66137

120894

227783

265835

308374

311760

384540

402215

425746
468458

470108

480691

509821

522666

527239

557956

559120

565017

577711

578521

584821

587967

592630

593385

602383

602786
604131

604771

31/05/2017

01/06/2017

01/06/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

01/06/2017

01/06/2017
31/05/2017

01/06/2017

01/06/2017

01/06/2017

06/06/2017

01/06/2017

02/06/2017

06/06/2017

01/06/2017

01/06/2017

01/06/2017

06/06/2017

01/06/2017

01/06/2017

31/05/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017
01/06/2017

01/06/2017

E D & F MAN TERMINALS IRELAND LIMITED Changed
To E D & F MAN LIQUID PRODUCTS IRELAND 
LIMITED
O'MAHONY WALSH CORRIGAN & MURRAY LIMITED 
Changed To D CORRIGAN INSURANCE LIMITED
SIX USHERS QUAY OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To SIX USHERS QUAY OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
CORN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CORN 
EXCHANGE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
JOHNS WOOD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
JOHNS WOOD COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
ALEXANDER HALL ADMINISTRATION COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To ALEXANDER 
HALL OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
WYCKHAM PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To WYCKHAM 
PLACE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
OAKWOOD MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
OAKWOOD MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
PURE POWER LIMITED Changed To IJAJP LIMITED
E D & F MAN LIQUID PRODUCTS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To E D & F MAN TERMINALS IRELAND 
LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE PRINT MANAGEMENT IRELAND 
LIMITED Changed To KONICA MINOLTA MARKETING 
SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED
CONNACHT WOOL (TUAM) LIMITED Changed To 
ALKANET LIMITED
XSELLCO SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed To 
XSELLCO LIMITED
JACQUELINE PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To 
SOPHISTO LIMITED
GRASS MATTERS LIMITED Changed To MDR 
LANDSCAPES LIMITED
RB FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
HAZELWOOD  WALK HOLDINGS LIMITED
E-TAKEAWAY CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed To 
TAKEOUT CONCEPTS LIMITED
DIRISHA LIMITED Changed To MOUNT WOLSELEY 
HOSPITALITY LIMITED
QUANTITATIVE STRUCTURED CREDIT SYSTEM 
LIMITED Changed To HARTS ALEXANDRA VENTURES
LIMITED
HEADQUARTERS BARBERSHOP LIMITED Changed 
To CPD PROPERTIES LIMITED
ANDALUSIAN CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To 
ANDALUSIAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
BLACK SAILS PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To TOG SS TWO 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
L&E PHARMACEUTICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed
To L&E WHOLESALE SUPPLIES LIMITED
KELMAC WATERPROOFING LIMITED Changed To 
KELMAC CONCRETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BRANT ESADA DUBLIN LIMITED Changed To NB63 
PROPERTY LIMITED
HAKELO LIMITED Changed To CONJURA LIMITED
VIKTOWN LIMITED Changed To STG SHELLFISH 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
MARIAN ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
Changed To MARIAN ENGINEERING LIMITED


