



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/F/22

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

31-MAY-2017 AND 06-JUN-2017

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 31-MAY-2017 AND 06-JUN-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Company Number Name	Date Of Registratior
66137	ED&FMANTERMINALS IRELAND LIMITED Change To ED&FMAN LIQUID PRODUCTS IRELAND LIMITED	d31/05/2017		
120894	O'MAHONY WALSH CORRIGAN & MURRAY LIMITED Changed To D CORRIGAN INSURANCE LIMITED	01/06/2017		
227783	SIX USHERS QUAY OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	01/06/2017		
265835	Changed To SIX USHERS QUAY OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT CORN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CORN	EE 31/05/2017		
308374	EXCHANGE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE JOHNS WOOD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO JOHNS WOOD COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT	31/05/2017		
311760	COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE ALEXANDER HALL ADMINISTRATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO ALEXANDER	31/05/2017		
	HALL OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMP. LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	ANY		
384540	WYCKHAM PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To WYCKHAM PLACE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY	31/05/2017		
402215	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE OAKWOOD MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO OAKWOOD MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01/06/2017		
425746	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE PURE POWER LIMITED Changed To IJAJP LIMITED	01/06/2017		
468458	E D & F MAN LIQUID PRODUCTS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To E D & F MAN TERMINALS IRELAND	31/05/2017		
470108	LIMITED CHARTERHOUSE PRINT MANAGEMENT IRELAND LIMITED Changed To KONICA MINOLTA MARKETIN			
480691	SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED CONNACHT WOOL (TUAM) LIMITED Changed To	01/06/2017		
509821	ALKANET LIMITED XSELLCO SOFTWARE LIMITED Changed To XSELLCO LIMITED	01/06/2017		
522666	JACQUELINE PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To SOPHISTO LIMITED	06/06/2017		
527239	GRASS MATTERS LIMITED Changed To MDR LANDSCAPES LIMITED	01/06/2017		
557956	RB FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO HAZELWOOD WALK HOLDINGS LIMITED	02/06/2017		
559120	E-TAKEAWAY CONCEPTS LIMITED Changed TO TAKEOUT CONCEPTS LIMITED	06/06/2017		
565017	DIRISHA LIMITED Changed To MOUNT WOLSELEY HOSPITALITY LIMITED	01/06/2017		
577711	QUANTITATIVE STRUCTURED CREDIT SYSTEM LIMITED Changed To HARTS ALEXANDRA VENTUR LIMITED	01/06/2017 ES		
578521	HEADQUARTERS BARBERSHOP LIMITED Changed To CPD PROPERTIES LIMITED	01/06/2017		
584821	ANDALUSIAN CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To ANDALUSIAN PROPERTIES LIMITED	06/06/2017		
587967	BLACK SAILS PRODUCTIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To TOG SS TWO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	01/06/2017		
592630	L&E PHARMACEUTICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED Change To L&E WHOLESALE SUPPLIES LIMITED	d01/06/2017		
593385	KELMAC WATERPROOFING LIMITED Changed TO KELMAC CONCRETE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	31/05/2017		
602383	BRANT ESADA DUBLIN LIMITED Changed To NB63 PROPERTY LIMITED	06/06/2017		
602786	HAKELO LIMITED Changed To CONJURA LIMITED	06/06/2017		
604131	VIKTOWN LIMITED Changed To STG SHELLFISH HOLDINGS LIMITED	01/06/2017		
604771	MARIAN ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To MARIAN ENGINEERING LIMITED	01/06/2017		